

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.9 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2218/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/12/2006 in AST No.1743/2006
in WP CT No.635 of 2006 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

MADAN MOHAN LAKHERA & ANR. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

ANDAMAN & NICOBAR HEALTH S.D.ASS.&ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln. for extension of time and office report)
Date: 19/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nitin Thukral, Adv.for
M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.M. Ray, Adv.
Mr. Lokesh K. Choudhary, Adv.
Mrs. Sumita Ray,Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta ,Adv

For applicant/: Mr. R. Balasubramaniam,, Adv.
Res.31 Mr. C.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Chetan Chawla, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh ,Adv
Mr. S.K. Podar, Adv.

Ms. Nidhi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. No.9 is allowed.

Time extended by another six months to
comply with the order dated 14.1.2011. It is
made clear that no further extension will be
granted at any costs.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master